Event ¥
Hdep SCOTCH DOUBLES

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

SCRATCH Scotch Dbls

Ist Cut

Ist Cut

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

SCRATCH Scotch Dbls
SCRATCH Scotch Dbls
Winners

Winners

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

SCRATCH Scotch Dbls

Ist Cut

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

SCRATCH Scotch Dbls
Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

SCRATCH Scotch Dbls
Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

Ist Cut

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
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Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES

Tournament Roster

Squad
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 5:00 PM
10-13 Sun 5:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 6:00 PM
10-13 Sun 6:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 5:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 5:00 PM

10-13 Sun 2:00 PM

Ln v
33/3
15/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
23/3
23/2
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
15/3
0/1
0/1
0/1
2711
0/1
0/1
25/1
0/1
0/1
292
19/2
0/1
0/1
29/1

Ave ¥
210
210
210
210
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
203
203
203
201
201
201
201
198
198
198
195
195
195
193

193

Name
Brad Zelinski, Daniel Kamauf,

Isaac Martinez, House Brown,
Isaac Martinez, House Brown,
Isaac Martinez, House Brown,
James Oswalt, Mike Schmacker,
Tom Tajkowski, Matt Rizzo,
James Oswalt, Mike Schmacker,
Tom Tajkowski, Matt Rizzo,
James Oswalt, Mike Schmacker,
James Oswalt, Mike Schmacker,
Tom Tajkowski, Matt Rizzo,
James Oswalt, Mike Schmacker,
Tom Tajkowski, Matt Rizzo,
Sarah Kobold, David Covington,
Sarah Kobold, David Covington,
Sarah Kobold, David Covington,
Patt Cooper, Scott Cooper,

Patt Cooper, Scott Cooper,

Patt Cooper, Scott Cooper,

Patt Cooper, Scott Cooper,
David Bellanca, Starr Abend,
David Bellanca, Starr Abend,
David Bellanca, Starr Abend,
David Bullock, Gary Rucker,
Gary Seitz, Laurel Spinner,
Gary Seitz, Laurel Spinner,

Carl Gibson, Gina Horton,

Carl Gibson, Gina Horton,

Team ¥
99018
98403
99351
99350
99435
99432
98405
98406
99360
99359
99352
99438
99436
98437
99355
99354
99434
98400
99348
99347
97544
99331
99330
98409
97543
99343
99433

97547
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Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

Ist Cut

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

SCRATCH Scotch Dbls

Ist Cut

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
Winners

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
SCRATCH Scotch Dbls

Ist Cut

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

Winners

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

Ist Cut

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

Ist Cut

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES

1st Cut

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co
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Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES

10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 5:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 5:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 6:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 5:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 6:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 5:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM
10-13 Sun 5:00 PM
10-13 Sun 2:00 PM

10-13 Sun 5:00 PM

23/1
0/1
0/1

2772
0/1
0/1
0/1

2172
0/1

211
19/1
0/1
0/1
15/2
0/1
0/1
17/3
0/1
0/1
17/2
17/1

3372
0/1
19/3

33/1

29/3

25/3
0/1
0/1

31/3
0/1

193
193
191
191
191
191
189
189
189
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
186
186
185
185
185
184
184
183
182
175
174
174
173
173
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Mike Manella, Mark Polaski Jr,
Carl Gibson, Gina Horton,
Jennifer Dovers, Michele Benza,
Jennifer Dovers, Michele Benza,
Jennifer Dovers, Michele Benza,
Jennifer Dovers, Michele Benza,
Amy Pfister, John Pfister,

Amy Pfister, John Pfister,

Amy Pfister, John Pfister,

Flip Dorsch, Paul Dorsch,

Ray Stevens, Mae Stevens,

Flip Dorsch, Paul Dorsch,
Maricruz Mendoza, Alex Carrillo,
Maricruz Mendoza, Alex Carrillo,
Maricruz Mendoza, Alex Carrillo,
Maricruz Mendoza, Alex Carrillo,
Greg Garrison, Bub Garrison,
Greg Garrison, Bub Garrison,
Chris Gibson, Justin Kolecki,
Chris Gibson, Justin Kolecki,
Stephen Chapman, Kara Card,
Albie Auguadich, George Buhrts,
Albie Auguadich, George Buhrts,
Judy Smiechowski, John Smiechowski,
Tracey Bukowczyk, Holly Woods-Hills,
Bobby Bryant , Jacob Austin,
Louie D'Agostino, Inma Prieto,
Louie D'Agostino, Inma Prieto,
Michael Melendez, Juan Lorenzo,
Michael Melendez, Juan Lorenzo,

Bernie Hall, Buster Rucker,

98410
99353
99426
98401
99345
99344
99430
99399
99439
97549
97542
99326
99427
98411
99358
99440
98713
99356
99428
98402
97541
98710
99357
97546
98407
98438
97552
99346
99431
98436

99429
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Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

Winners

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES
NASSAU

Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES

Interactive roster available at

10-13 Sun 2:00 PM

10-13 Sun 2:00 PM

10-13 Sun 6:00 PM

10-13 Sun 2:00 PM

10-13 Sun 2:00 PM

10-13 Sun 2:00 PM

27/3
0/1
0/1

25/2
0/1

31/1
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171

171

166

166

159
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Hdcp SCOTCH DOUBLES

Bernie Hall, Buster Rucker,
Bernie Hall, Buster Rucker,
Bernie Hall, Buster Rucker,
Jean Martin, Ken Bairunas,
Jean Martin, Ken Bairunas,

Maria Anne Poirier, Kristi Scheetz,

97553

99324

99437

97540

99341

97545
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